Atmel T5754
UHF ASK/FSK Transmitter
DATASHEET
Features
● Integrated PLL loop filter
● ESD protection also at ANT1/ANT2
(3kV HBM/150V MM; except pin 2: 3kV HBM/100V MM)
● High output power (7.5dBm) with low supply current (9.0mA)

4511J–RKE–01/13
9. Package Information
8. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks
T5754-6AQJ TSSOP8L Taped and reeled, Marking: T574, Pb-free
T5754-6APJ TSSOP8L Taped and reeled, Marking: T574, small reel, Pb-free
T5754C-6AQJ TSSOP8L Taped and reeled, Marking: T574, Pb-free
T5754C-6APJ TSSOP8L Taped and reeled, Marking: T574, small reel, Pb-free
Package Drawing Contact:
GPC DRAWING NO. REV.  TITLE
6.543-5083.01-4 2